Shannon Masters /GoTri
Swim training series

Finishing order round 1
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Declan Murphy
Jason Fitzgearld
Una Clune
Joanne Flanagan
Alan Web

Derek Flanagan
Daragh Fahy
Mike Heaney
Liam Kennedy
David coleman
Andrew Sweeny
Barbara Ryall
Neil Collins
Brian O Sullivan
Mags Jones
Joanne o Donnel
Shane cahill
aoife fennell

?

mairead hughes
greg maloney
grainne o driscoil
kieran boland
Geraldine Chahil
Ray Hickey
Diarmuid
Mairead Elliot
Ben Purcell
L.O.Shea

Sarag Boloand

16:19
17:35
17:36
18:04
18:27
18:32
18:43
18:54
19:03
19:10
19:10
19:32
20:25
20:54
21:04
21:25
21:25
21:25
21:25
22:01
22:20
22:57
23:22
23:22
23:58:00
24:07:00
24:21:00
25:01:00
25:15:00
25:15:00

handicap
02:35
06:15
02:35
06:15
05:00
06:15
05:00
03:45
03:50
03:50
02:35
02:35
03:45
03:50
03:45
03:45
02:35
03:50

02:35
03:45
03:45
03:45
03:45
03:45
06:15
03:50
06:15
00:00
00:00



